Membership Name

FEE SCHEDULE - TOC BREEDERS > ===

New members must become WHR breeders. Membership is required to register cattle. Prone et
Description of Service - only for grandfathered TOC members who pay renewal by March 1 Price Quantity Total
ASA Senior Membership (includes 1year subscription to Shorthorn Country) $125
Registration, all sexes, under 12 months of age (Natural or Al) $45
‘é Registration, all sexes, 12 to 24 months of age (Natural or Al) $65
E Registration, all sexes, over 24 months of age (Natural or Al) $105
'g ET registration, all sexes, under 12 months of age $65
ol | ET registration, all sexes, 12 to 24 months of age $85
ET registration, all sexes, over 24 months of age $105
Transfer of animals, within 60 days of date of sale $25
‘E’i’ Transfer processed over 60 days from date of sale $45
'§ Transfer to multiple owners, within 60 days from date of sale $35
E Transfer to multiple owners, over 60 days from date of sale $55
In-Family Transfer $5
Initial entry to record foundation animal - non-Shorthorn or commercial $10
Dual purpose registrations (AMSS, CAN) $25
§ Herd Prefix Registration $100
E Duplicate pedigree $10
ﬁ Correction of pedigree $5
=l | Name Change (if eligible) $25
Returned Check Fee $25
Special Handling Fees - Rush Fee, Overnight Fee, etc. - starts at $75 $75+
In-House Processing Fee (starting at $5/head) $5+
Credit Card # Expiration Date Credit Card Billing Address Street City State Zip Code

Check # Make checks payable to ASA

ALL WORK MUST BE PAID IN FULL PRIOR TO WORK BEING RELEASED

American Shorthorn Association :: 7607 NW Prairie View Rd :: Kansas City, MO 64151 :: 816.599.7777 :: info@shorthorn.org :: shorthorn.org
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